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SPECIFICATIONS

Length Travelling 
Footprint Length
Width
Weight
Height Travelling
Height Drilling
Ground Pressure
Maximum Gradeability
Travel Speed: 2 speed

Diesal Engine
Rotary Drive Torque
Pullout Capacity
Auger Speed
Coring Speed
Drill Stroke
Main Winch
Secondary Winch
Water Pump
Footclamps
Head Swing
Jacklegs
Dump Mastt
Safety Cage
SPT Hammer
Hydraulic Breakout

7,500mm
1,700mm
1,400mm
6,650Kg
2,900mm
7,500mm
0.6kg/cm2

36%
3km/h

56Kw
1,100Nm
6,500kg
85-350rpm
350-870rpm
3,500mm
2,000kg
800kg
Standard
Hydraulic
Hydraulic
4
Standard
Standard
Automatic
Standard

GEO 405


